Alexander J. Collis
Page 1
26/01/2005
Calendar Of Tests.


	Monday 24 January 2005
	Tuesday 25 January 2005
	Wednesday 26 January 2005
	Thursday 27 January 2005
	Friday 28 January 2005
	Saturday 29  January 2005
	Sunday 30 January 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 

6:00-9:00 Botany Lab
	11:00-12:00 English
12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	9:00-12:00 Biology Lab
2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Quiz

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 31 January 2005
	Tuesday 1 February 2005
	Wednesday 2 February 2005
	Thursday 3 February 2005
	Friday 4 February 2005
	Saturday 5 February 2005
	Sunday 6 February 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
Victoria Charity Fair.
	2:00-3:00 Bioethics

	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Assignment

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 7 February 2005
	Tuesday 8 February 2005
	Wednesday 9 February 2005
	Thursday 10 February 2005
	Friday 11 February 2005
	Saturday 12 February 2005
	Sunday 13 February 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 

6:00-9:00 Botany Lab
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Bioethics Test 2

9:00-12:00 Biology Lab

2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Assignment. English 238 Class Test 1.

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.

	Monday 14 February 2005
	Tuesday 15 February 2005
	Wednesday 16 February 2005
	Thursday 17 February 2005
	Friday 18 February 2005
	Saturday 19 February 2005
	Sunday 20 February 2005

	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.
	Reading Week.

	Monday 21 February 2005
	Tuesday 22 February 2005
	Wednesday 23 February 2005
	Thursday 24 February 2005
	Friday 25 February 2005
	Saturday 26 February 2005
	Sunday 27 February 2005

	Botany Test 2
2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Midterm

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 28 February 2005
	Tuesday 1 March 2005
	Wednesday 2 March 2005
	Thursday 3 March 2005
	Friday 4 March 2005
	Saturday 5 March 2005
	Sunday 6 March 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 

6:00-9:00 Botany Lab
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Biology Essay Due

9:00-12:00 Biology Lab

2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Quiz 9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 7 March 2005
	Tuesday 8 March 2005
	Wednesday 9 March 2005
	Thursday 10 March 2005
	Friday 11 March 2005
	Saturday 12 March 2005
	Sunday 13 March 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Assignment

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 14 March 2005
	Tuesday 15 March 2005
	Wednesday 16 March 2005
	Thursday 17 March 2005
	Friday 18 March 2005
	Saturday 19 March 2005
	Sunday 20 March 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 

6:00-9:00 Botany Lab


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	9:00-12:00 Biology Lab

2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Human Biology Assignment

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 21 March 2005
	Tuesday 22 March 2005
	Wednesday 23 March 2005
	Thursday 24 March 2005
	Friday 25 March 2005
	Saturday 26 March 2005
	Sunday 27 March 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	English Paper (if not test 2)

11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 28 March 2005
	Tuesday 29 March 2005
	Wednesday 30 March 2005
	Thursday 31 March 2005
	Friday 1 April 2005
	Saturday 2  April 2005
	Sunday 3 April 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 

6:00-9:00 Botany Lab


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	9:00-12:00 Biology Lab

2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	Bioethics Paper Due. Human Biology Quiz 5

9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	2:30-4:30 LINC
	

	Monday 4 April 2005
	Tuesday 5 April 2005
	Wednesday 6 April 2005
	Thursday 7 April 2005
	Friday 8 April 2005
	Saturday 9  April 2005
	Sunday 10 April 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	English 238 Test 2
9:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	
	

	Monday 11 April 2005
	Tuesday 12 April 2005
	Wednesday 13 April 2005
	Thursday 14 April 2005
	Friday 15 April 2005
	Saturday 16 April 2005
	Sunday 17 April 2005

	2:00-3:00 Bioethics
3:00-4:00 Bioethics Tutorial. 

6:00-9:00 Botany Lab


	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	9:00-12:00 Biology Lab

2:00-3:00 Bioethics
	11:00-12:00 English

12:00-1:00 Botany

1:00-2:00 Biology

3:00-4:00 Human Bio
	59:00-12:00 English

3:00-4:00 HMB Tut
	
	

	Monday 18 April 2005
	Tuesday 19 April 2005
	Wednesday 20 April 2005
	Thursday 21 April 2005
	Friday 22 April 2005
	Saturday 23 April 2005
	Sunday 24 April 2005

	Reading Week
	Reading Week
	Reading Week
	Reading Week
	Reading Week
	Reading Week
	Reading Week

	Monday 25 April 2005
	Tuesday 26 April 2005
	Wednesday 27 April 2005
	Thursday 28 April 2005
	Friday 29 April 2005
	Saturday 30 April 2005
	Sunday 1 May 2005

	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	Finals

	Monday 2 May 2005
	Tuesday 3 May 2005
	Wednesday 4 May 2005
	Thursday 5 May 2005
	Friday 6 May 2005
	Saturday 7 May 2005
	Sunday 8 May 2005

	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	Finals
	
	


